
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 147.5 245.0 10

2 Cesar  Peregrino Scott City 146.7 225.0 8

3 Ayden  Presson Scott City 147.2 220.0 6

4 Carter Gordon Colby High School 145.0 205.0 4

5 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 146.2 200.0 2

6 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 146.2 195.0 1

7 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield High School 147.0 170.0 0

8 Gage Brown Fairfield High School 147.0 155.0 0

9 Kaden  Werle Thunder Ridge High School 147.0 125.0 0

10 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 140.8 0 0

11 Braeden Witt Fairfield High School 146.0 0 0

12 Ryan Doerksen SWH 148.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cesar  Peregrino Scott City 146.7 425.0 10

2 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 146.2 345.0 8

3 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 147.5 335.0 6

4 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 146.2 330.0 4

5 Ayden  Presson Scott City 147.2 305.0 2

6 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield High School 147.0 285.0 1

7 Carter Gordon Colby High School 145.0 275.0 0

8 Kaden  Werle Thunder Ridge High School 147.0 225.0 0

9 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 140.8 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Braeden Witt Fairfield High School 146.0 0 0

11 Gage Brown Fairfield High School 147.0 0 0

12 Ryan Doerksen SWH 148.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 147.5 255.0 10

2 Cesar  Peregrino Scott City 146.7 240.0 8

3 Ayden  Presson Scott City 147.2 225.0 6

4 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 146.2 215.0 4

5 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 146.2 205.0 2

6 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield High School 147.0 185.0 1

7 Carter Gordon Colby High School 145.0 175.0 0

8 Gage Brown Fairfield High School 147.0 170.0 0

9 Kaden  Werle Thunder Ridge High School 147.0 95.0 0

10 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 140.8 0 0

11 Braeden Witt Fairfield High School 146.0 0 0

12 Ryan Doerksen SWH 148.0 0 0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cesar  Peregrino Scott City 146.7 890.0 10

2 Cason  Iwanski Stockton Tiger Ambush 147.5 835.0 8

3 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 146.2 755.0 6

4 Ayden  Presson Scott City 147.2 750.0 4

5 Tait Younkin Oakley High School 146.2 735.0 2

6 Carter Gordon Colby High School 145.0 655.0 1

7 Brodie Snodgrass Fairfield High School 147.0 640.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Kaden  Werle Thunder Ridge High School 147.0 445.0 0

9 Gage Brown Fairfield High School 147.0 325.0 0

10 Gavin Alloway Otis-Bison 140.8 0 0

11 Braeden Witt Fairfield High School 146.0 0 0

12 Ryan Doerksen SWH 148.0 0 0


